Listing of Wurlitzer Service Manuals for Sale

04/23/2024

This is a listing of used original Wurlitzer service manuals that we have available for sale.

Manuals may have marked up covers and show signs of their age but the internal contents are still very

useable.

All manuals are $6.00 each plus shipping charge. Let us know which manuals you are interested in and
your zip code so that we can give you a total with shipping. Manuals are subject to prior sale. No sales

325/325C/330
450/480
470/475
542/545/555
625/T
4017/4040/4050
4022
4023/4025
4030/D/R
4059/4060
4140

4480

D10

D30/D40
Omni 500

Omni 4000/5000

outside of the continental U.S.
Contact
Celedonia Organ Service — 412 787-5788

Celedoniaorgan@gmail.com

Sprite

Funmaker Deluxe
Funmaker Custom
Funmaker Custom
Total Tone Deluxe
(No Name)
Deluxe

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

(No Name)

Omni 500

Omni 4000/5000


mailto:Celedoniaorgan@gmail.com

Omni 6000 Omni 6000

Omni 6500 Omni 6500



