Listing of Wurlitzer Service Manuals for Sale

04/23/2024

This is a listing of used original Wurlitzer service manuals that we have available for sale.

Manuals may have marked up covers and show signs of their age but the internal contents are still very useable.

All manuals are \$6.00 each plus shipping charge. Let us know which manuals you are interested in and your zip code so that we can give you a total with shipping. Manuals are subject to prior sale. No sales outside of the continental U.S.

Contact

Celedonia Organ Service – 412 787-5788

Celedoniaorgan@gmail.com

325/325C/330	Sprite
450/480	Funmaker Deluxe
470/475	Funmaker Custom
542/545/555	Funmaker Custom
625/T	Total Tone Deluxe
4017/4040/4050	(No Name)
4022	Deluxe
4023/4025	(No Name)
4030/D/R	(No Name)
4059/4060	(No Name)
4140	(No Name)
4480	(No Name)
D10	(No Name)
D30/D40	(No Name)
Omni 500	Omni 500
Omni 4000/5000	Omni 4000/5000

Omni 6000

Omni 6500

Omni 6000

Omni 6500